Sumaiyya Medical Relief Services

K 001
Regd. Office: Lifeline Hospital, Galshaeed, Iddgah Road, Moradabad-244

) THE MEETING OF THE
CERTIFIED TO BE TRUE COPY OF THE RESOLUTION PASSED IN T [rl.g IISI/IEELD ON 30.04.2012
BOARD OF DIRECTORS OF SUMAIYYA MEDICAL RELIEF SERVICE

“RESOLVED that a multi-specialty hospital in the name and style of “PH

2l 2 hi ur Road,
SPECIALITY HOSPITAL AND TRAUMA CENTRE” be opencd ?er?ssgﬁ o helow
Rampur Doraha, Moradabad and the Director of the Company, whose Slgna]'ties in this regard
is independently authorized to comply with and do all the necessary formali

on behalf of the Company.”

Dr. Mohammad Asad

Certified True Copy
for & on behalf of the board
Sumaiyya Medical Pelief Services

W j@who\v 9

Dr. Mohammad Asad Jahanara Parveen
Director Director



INCOME TAX PAN SERVICES UNIT

(Managed by National Securities Depository Limited)
<} Floor Sapphlre Chambers, Near Baner Telephone Exchange,
_ . Baner, Pune - 411 045.
F. No. DIT(S)/PAN/ITMN_REG , e ‘
Sk ‘ - The Income Tax Department takes
pleasure in  informing that the
Permanent Account Number (PAN)
~ allotted to you is -

'AAscsss4ee

and the PAN card is enclosed
herewith. .For filling the return of
income, please contact--

ITO-2(2), MORADABAD-NEW

We wish to inform you that quoting of PAN on return of income and challans for- payment of
laxes is necessary to ensure accurate credit of taxes paid by you and faster processing of return

of income. Please  quole PAN in all commurucahons with deparlment _as il helps to improve
laxpayer services. '

We may inform that it is mandatory to quote PAN in several transactions specmed under the
income Tax Act, 1961. For details of such transactions, reference is lnwted to rule 1148 of the
Income Tax Rules, 1962 read with section 139A of the Income Tax Act, 1961.

In the unlikely event of more than one PAN bemg allotted this fact should be brought to the
notice of your Assessing Officer, as possessing or usmg more than one PAN is agamst the
law and may attract penalty of upto Rs. 10, 000/-. j

~Any error in the data printed on your PAN Card may be brought to the notice of IT PAN Serwces o

Unit at the address given above or on the reverse of the PAN Card.

Income Tax Department maintains a website - www.incometaxindia. gov.in and Aayakar

Sampark Kendra (Phone - 1800 - 180 - 1961) for pmvrdmg mformahon and services to citizens.
This site conlains detailed information on PAN also.

Income Tax Department

PKG ID : PRC14978401 7 41 / 39 7.30/01
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SUMAIYYA MEDICAL RELIEF SERVICES

SUMAIYYA MEDICAL RELIEF SERVICES. -
LIFELINE HOSPITAL

GALSHAHEED

"IDDGAH ROAD

MORADABAD

UTTAR PRADESH.- 244001

TEL. NO.:91 - 9837065113

S



PRATHEMA UP GRAMIN BANK
BO: HAMEERPUR

BLOCK BHOJPUR PO GODHI
DISTT MORADABAD

A/C NO: ©4612138886877 (INR) PAGE: B8
DATE: 15-06-2023

M/S. PHOTON SUPER SPECIALITY HOSPITAL AND TRAUMA CENTER
KASHIPUR ROAD RAMPUR DORAHA

RAMPUR DORAHA MORADABAD

MORADABAD

UTTAR PRADESH

INDIA

STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT FOR THE PERIOD OF 01-04-2023 to 15-06-2023

--I-----—-—-—-—-——----—-_—-— -'--_-'-'-"--_-----_'—----------—-- - = -

- e . . - ---ﬂ--------------#--------—-----ﬁ--------_--_---_-‘------_-

DATE PARTICULARS CHQ.NO WITHDRAWALS  DEPOSITS BALANCE

08-06-2023 By NEFT UTTAR PRADESH SWASTHYA BI (3151) 30,807.00 6,24,087.46 Cr L
08-06-2023 By NEFT UTTAR PRADESH SWASTHYA BI (9151} 30,807.00 6,54,894.46 Cr L
08-06-2023 By NEFT UTTAR PRADESH SWASTHYA BI (9151) 36,036.00 6,90,930.46 Cr i
08-06-2023 By NEFT UTTAR PRADESH SWASTHYA BI (9151) 37,386.00 7,28,316.46 Cr H
08-06-2023 By NEFT UTTAR PRADESH SWASTHYA BI (9151) 36,036.00 7,64,352.46 Cr i
08-06-2023 By NEFT UTTAR PRADESH SWASTHYA BI (9151) 36,036.00 8,00,388.46 Cr HH
08-06-2023 By NEFT UTTAR PRADESH SWASTHYA Bl (9151) 1,782.00 8,02,170.46 Cr i
08-06-2023 By NEFT UTTAR PRADESH SWASTHYA BI (9151) 36,036.00 8,38,206.46 Cr W
08-06-2023 By NEFT UTTAR PRADESH SWASTHYA Bl (9151) 40,887.00 8,79,093.46 Cr UL
08-06-2023 By NEFT UTTAR PRADESH SWASTHYA BI (9151) 38,866.00 9,17,959.46 Cr X
08-06-2023 By NEFT UTTAR PRADESH SWASTHYA BI (9151) 7,425.00 9,25,384.46 Cr i

36,036.00 9,61,420.46 Cr Wi

08-06-2023 By NEFT UTTAR PRADESH SWASTHYA BI (9151)
13,959.00 9,75,379.46 Cr W

08-06-2023 By NEFT UTTAR PRADESH SWASTHYA BI (9151) .
09-06-2023 By NEFT ONES7 COMMUNICATIONS LIMI (9151) 6,900.00 9,82,279.46 Cr WH
(9151) 6,598.58 9,88,878.04 Cr Wi

10-06-2023 By NEFT ONE97 COMMUNICATIONS LIMI
11-06-2023 By NEFT ONE97 COMMUNICATIONS LIMI (5151) 13,020.35 10,01,898.39 Cr W

12-06-2023 By NEFT ONE97 COMMUNICATIONS LIMI (9151) 5.2 10,00 10,07,168.39 Cx W
12-06-2023 By NEFT UTTAR PRADESH SWASTHYA BI (9151) 7,947.00 10,15,115.39 Cr W

12-06-2023 By NEFT UTTAR PRADESH SWASTHYA BI (9151) 33,957.00 10,49,072.39 Cr W
12-06-2023 By NEFT UTTAR PRADESH SWASTHYA BI (9151) 59,481.00 11,08,553.39 Cr i
12-06-2023 By NEFT UTTAR PRADESH SWASTHYA Bl (9151) 23,463.00 11,32,016.39 Cr i
12-06-2023 By NEFT UTTAR PRADESH SWASTHYA BI (9151) 17,424.00 11,49,440.39 Cr W
12-06-2023 By NEFT UTTAR PRADESH SWASTHYA BI (9151) 13,959.00 11,%63,399.39 Ck Wh
12-06-2023 By NEFT UTTAR PRADESH SWASTHYA BI (9151) 36,036.00 11,99;,435:39 Cr # #
12-06-2023 By NEFT UTTAR PRADESH SWASTHYA BI (9151) 36,036.00 12,35,471.39 Cr ##
12-06-2023 By NEFT UTTAR PRADESH SWASTHYA Bl (9151) 36,036.00 12,71,507.39 Cr ##
12-06-2023 By NEFT UTTAR PRADESH SWASTHYA BI (9151) 23,166.00 12,94,673.39 Cr #
12-06-2023 By NEFT UTTAR PRADESH SWASTHYA BI (9151) 7,947.00 13,02,620.39 Cr i
12-06-2023 By NEFT UTTAR PRADESH SWASTHYA BI (9151) 23,166.00 13,25,786,39 Ct #
12-06-2023 By NEFT UTTAR PRADESH SWASTHYA BI (9151) 13,959.00 13,39,745.39 Cr i
12-06-2023 By NEFT UTTAR PRADESH SWASTHYA BI (9151) 7,947.00 13,47,692.39 Cr #H
12-06-2023 By NEFT UTTAR PRADESH SWASTHYA BI (9151) 13,959.00 13,61;651:39 Cr #H
12-06-2023 By NEFT UTTAR PRADESH SWASTHYA BI (9151} 24,516.00 13,86,167.39 Cr Y
12-06-2023 By NEFT UTTAR PRADESH SWASTHYA BI (9151) 27,963.00 14,14,130.39 Cr "H
12-06-2023 By NEFT UTTAR PRADESH SWASTHYA BI (9151) 42,075.00 14,56,205.39 Cr ##
12-06-2023 By NEFT UTTAR PRADESH SWASTHYA BI (9151) 24,516.00 14,80,721.39 Cz #H
13-06-2023 By NEFT ONES7 COMMUNICATIONS LIMI (9151) 32,100.00 15,12,821.39 Cx #H
13-06-2023 By NEFT UTTAR PRADESH SWASTHYA Bl (9151) 5,841.00 15,18,662.39 Ck #H
13-06-2023 By NEFT UTTAR PRADESH SWASTHYA BI (3151) 36,036.00 15,54,698.39 Cr i #
13-06-2023 By NEFT UTTAR PRADESH SWASTHYA Bl (9151) + 36,036.00 15,90,734.39 Cr Y
13-06-2023 By NEFT UTTAR PRADESH SWASTHYA BI (9151) 21,366.00 16,12,100.39 Cx e
13-06-2023 By NEFT UTTAR PRADESH SWASTHYA BI (9151) 23,166.00 16,35,266.39 Cr 0 #
13-06-2023 To Charges for NEFT Customer Paym (84861) 4.72 16,35,261.67 Cr H
75,22,908.72  91,58,170.39 16,35,261.67 Cr
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